
 

Dr. Mahalingam College of Engineering and Technology 
Department of Computer Applications 

Placement Details of (2022 - 2024 Batch) till 01.07.2024 

 Total No. of Students: 60  
No. students interested for placement: 59 

No. of Students eligible: 55 

Not eligible: 4 

No. of Students placed: 22 

 
S.No 

 
Roll number 

 
Name of the Student 

 
Company Placed 1 / Company 2 

 
Salary 

1 727622MCA001 SANTHI T N AVASOFT 5,00,000 

2 727622MCA003 RISHIKUMAR R SmartED 3,00,000 

3 727622MCA005 VIGNESHWARI R M AVASOFT 6,00,000 

4 727622MCA008 PRAVEEN RAJU M Enova 2,00,000  

5 727622MCA009 MADHU CHANDRIKA M R Autonum8 2,08,000 

6 727622MCA010 SIVAPRASATH S S Nandha Infotech  2,00,000  

7 727622MCA012 SRIPATHI M Nandha Infotech 2,00,000   

8 727622MCA015 SRI VARSHAA M TAP Academy 2,00,000   

9 727622MCA025 LEKHA S Axion Ray 5,00,000 

10 727622MCA033 ABIRAMY M P Dmex Solutions 2,04,000 

11 727622MCA034 GAYATHRI DEVI M iInterchange 3,06,000 

12 727622MCA035 DIVYA P TAP Academy  2,00,000  

13 727622MCA038 BALAMURUGAN N Autonum8 2,08,000 

14 727622MCA039 GOWTHAM B SmartED 3,00,000 

15 727622MCA044 SARAVANAKUMAR G TAP Academy  2,00,000  

16 727622MCA045 SELVAPRADEEPA S AVASOFT 5,00,000 

17 727622MCA047 DHIVYA DHARSHINI V S TAP Academy  2,00,000  

18 727622MCA049 DEEPPANA A S Enova 2,00,000   

19 727622MCA050 SUNIL V Corizo 6,05,000 

20 727622MCA056 SUJITHA S Corizo 6,01,000 

21 727622MCA057 GURU PRASATH D SmartED 3,00,000 

22 727622MCA063 GOKILA DEVI P Cognizant 2,02,000 
   Total 6,934,000 
   Average CTC 305,000 
   Maximum Salary 6,05,000 
   Minimum Salary 2,00,000 



Internship Details 

S.No Roll Number Name of the Student Name of the Internship company 

1 727622MCA001 SANTHI T N DMeX Solutions Pvt Ltd 

2 727622MCA002 JOTHIKAA K Awerum  

3 727622MCA003 RISHIKUMAR R ADHOC Softwares Private Limited 

4 727622MCA004 RAMAKRISHNAA RK Shiash Info Solutions Pvt Ltd 

5 727622MCA005 VIGNESHWARI R M AVA Software Pvt. Ltd 

6 727622MCA006 INDHUMATHI S Cognifyz Technology 

7 727622MCA007 PRIYA A Postulate Infotech Private Limited  

8 727622MCA008 PRAVEEN RAJU M Nandha Infotech  

9 727622MCA009 MADHU CHANDRIKA M R Autonom8 

10 727622MCA010 SIVAPRASATH S S Nandha Infotech  

11 727622MCA011 MADHUMITHA M Genuine IT Solution  

12 727622MCA012 SRIPATHI M Nandha Infotech  

13 727622MCA013 VASANTHA KUMAR S Neha solutions 

14 727622MCA014 VANITHA S ADHOC Softwares Private Limited 

15 727622MCA015 SRI VARSHAA M Nandha Infotech  

16 727622MCA016 MANOJKUMAR K Nandha Infotech  

17 727622MCA017 HARITHA M Gateway software solutions  

18 727622MCA018 MAHENDRAN S Awerum  

19 727622MCA019 PRATHIKSHA M ADHOC Softwares Private Limited 

20 727622MCA020 KARTHIKRAJAN A Gateway software solutions 

21 727622MCA023 SOUNDHERYA K Nandha Infotech  

22 727622MCA025 LEKHA S Mind view Technology 

23 727622MCA026 RAMESH S EPIC-X 

24 727622MCA027 ANNAPOORANI C Neha solutions 

25 727622MCA029 KIRUBANITHI A Neha solutions 

26 727622MCA030 SURENDHAR S The Mind IT Solution 

27 727622MCA031 MONISHA P Genuine IT Solution  

28 727622MCA032 MAHITHA PRITHAM H Genuine IT Solution  

29 727622MCA033 ABIRAMY M P DMeX Solutions Pvt Ltd 

30 727622MCA034 GAYATHRI DEVI M iInterchange systems 

31 727622MCA035 DIVYA P Cognifyz Technology 

32 727622MCA036 RIYAZ AHAMED M The Mind IT Solution 

33 727622MCA037 SANJAI L ESAB India Limited  

34 727622MCA038 BALAMURUGAN N Autonom8 

35 727622MCA039 GOWTHAM B Cognifyz Technology  

36 727622MCA040 BARATHRAJ S The Mind IT Solution 

37 727622MCA041 PRIYANGA G  

38 727622MCA042 UMAMAHESWARI M Genuine IT Solution  

39 727622MCA043 AZHAGU GUNA V The Mind IT Solution 

40 727622MCA044 SARAVANAKUMAR G TAP Academy 

41 727622MCA045 SELVAPRADEEPA S Awerum  

42 727622MCA046 DIVYA DHARSHINI S Shiash Info Solutions Pvt Ltd 

43 727622MCA047 DHIVYA DHARSHINI V S Nandha Infotech  

44 727622MCA048 SANKARI BHARATHI PRIYA L  Mind view Technology 

45 727622MCA049 DEEPPANA A S Nandha Infotech  

46 727622MCA050 SUNIL V Gateway software solution  

47 727622MCA051 KALIAPPAN K Gateway software solutions 

48 727622MCA052 DIVYASRI C Cognifyz Technology  

49 727622MCA053 SUBASH D Cognifyz Technology  

50 727622MCA054 KAMALESHWARAN P Awerum  

51 727622MCA055 GUHAN S The Mind IT Solution 

52 727622MCA056 SUJITHA S Shiash Info Solutions Pvt Ltd  

53 727622MCA057 GURU PRASATH D Adhoc softwares private limited  

54 727622MCA058 THIRISHA A Cognifyz Technology  

55 727622MCA059 KAMATCHI R Shiash Info Solutions Pvt Ltd 

56 727622MCA060 HERINI R Awerum  

57 727622MCA061 MAHESH PRABHU B Awerum  

58 727622MCA062 KAVIYARASAN T Awerum  

59 727622MCA063 GOKILA DEVI P Nandha Infotech  

60 727622MCA064 DIVYADHARSHINI R Shiash Info Solutions Pvt Ltd 

 


